Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants
1/20/2026
IFS

4 Point 0 Non Emergency Medical Trans
Advanced Billing Services
Cesafsky, DeNell

Children's Trust Fund Alliance
Christian Keogh & Whipps

Cordant

Don's Appliance

Elan Financial Services

Goodhur Co Sheriff's Dept

Haefner Properties

Harkins, Megan

Hire Image LLC

LexisNexis

Loffler

Mariposa Publishing

MCIT Insurance

Mn Dept of Health

Mn Dept of Human Services - DCYF
Mn Dept of Human Services - MAPS
MN DHS - SOS

MVEC

Office Depot

Radermacher's

Rice Co Sheriff's Office

RSV Shredding

Scott Co Sheriff's Dept

Stoffel, Colleen

WEX Health Inc

Xerox IT Solutions

Total:

Cost Effective Insurance/Medical Assistance
Miles/Direct Client Payments

Grand Total:

737.40
55.00
120.18
7,500.00
6,170.00
131.32
649.99
663.51
75.00
750.00
6.23
68.00
116.00
407.03
119.19
32,877.81
40.00
602.00
2,071.75
22,398.00
122.19
568.85
14.30
70.00
155.50
95.00
56.27
167.30
216.00

77,023.82

17,010.17

94,033.99
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