

Human Services
Commissioner's Warrants
1/20/2026

IFS

4 Point 0 Non Emergency Medical Trans	737.40
Advanced Billing Services	55.00
Cesafsky, DeNell	120.18
Children's Trust Fund Alliance	7,500.00
Christian Keogh & Whipps	6,170.00
Cordant	131.32
Don's Appliance	649.99
Elan Financial Services	663.51
Goodhur Co Sheriff's Dept	75.00
Haefner Properties	750.00
Harkins, Megan	6.23
Hire Image LLC	68.00
LexisNexis	116.00
Loffler	407.03
Mariposa Publishing	119.19
MCIT Insurance	32,877.81
Mn Dept of Health	40.00
Mn Dept of Human Services - DCYF	602.00
Mn Dept of Human Services - MAPS	2,071.75
MN DHS - SOS	22,398.00
MVEC	122.19
Office Depot	568.85
Radermacher's	14.30
Rice Co Sheriff's Office	70.00
RSV Shredding	155.50
Scott Co Sheriff's Dept	95.00
Stoffel, Colleen	56.27
WEX Health Inc	167.30
Xerox IT Solutions	216.00

Total: 77,023.82

Cost Effective Insurance/Medical Assistance	
Miles/Direct Client Payments	17,010.17

Grand Total: 94,033.99